ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

ICATS IT CONTEST 2018

CONTEST NAME:

INSTITUTION CODE: 4016
INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY: POONCH
ROLL NO STUDENT NAME
4016-IT-2-244  HURAIRA ABID
4016-IT-3-245  AYAN AZAM
4016-IT-3-246  MEERAB NASIR
4016-1T-3-247  SALEHA ABDUL RAHEEM
4016-IT-3-248  SUBHAN WAJAHAT
4016-IT-5-249  AFIA AMEEN
4016-IT-5-250  FATIMA KHAN
4016-IT-5-251  HAFSA SHAFIQUE
4016-IT-5-252  EMAN HURRAIN
4016-IT-5-253  RUQQAYA IMTAIZ
4016-IT-6-254  ALI NAJEEB
4016-IT-6-255  ABDUL MOIZ KHAN
4016-IT-7-256  SAHER ATIF

IQRA COMMUNITY ACADEMY SCHOOL SYSTEM

FATHER NAME
ABID SHABBIR
AZAM ISMAIL
NASIR RAFIQ
M.RAHEEM KHAN
WAJAHAT SHAHID
AMIN AYUB
SARDAR M.SARWAR KHAN
SHAFIQUE AYUB
M.AFRAZ KHAN
M.IMTAIZ KHAN
NAJEEB AZAM
AJAZ SHOUKAT
M.ATIF

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.
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36
39
35
31
35
46
46
50
46
42
54
46
46
TOTAL

60.00%
52.00%
46.67%
41.33%
46.67%
51.11%
51.11%
55.56%
51.11%
46.67%
60.00%
51.11%
51.11%
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